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LUNCH MENU 

Week of 8/14 thru 8/19 

 Tuesday, Aug. 16— Papa Johns: Pepperoni, chips 

 Wednesday, Aug. 17—Chick-Fil-A: 8 piece  Chicken Nuggets, Lays 
chips, cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 18— Four Seasons: Club wrap, chips and dessert 
 

Week of 8/22 thru 8/26 

 Tuesday, Aug. 23—Papa Johns: Cheese, chips 

 Wednesday, Aug. 24—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Lays  chips, 
cookie 

 Thursday, Aug. 25—Turkey Sandwich, chips and salsa, dessert 

     
Prices: Chick-Fil-A  $5.00  Four Seasons  $5.00 
  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

This year you may order extra nuggets, strips, or sandwiches for 
$3.50 each.  Please write any additions on the order form for the 
day you are ordering. 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 

 

 

School picture day will be 
Wednesday, August 24.  

Students should wear  
dress code or nicer. 
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Please mark your  calendars. 
Friday, October 21, 2016.  

Contact your teacher  
for volunteer opportunities. 
Watch the Warrior Weekly  

for upcoming details. 

PARENTS:  PlusPortals access is now available. 
Established parents should visit www.plusportals.com/
HCAhopkinsville  and use last year’s login information. New 
parents should receive an email with login information. If 
you did not receive this email, please contact Mrs. Gabriel 
Reed  at g.reed@hcahopkinsville.org from your preferred 
email account. Please log on to view your child’s grades, 
attendance records, news from , and much more! 

If your student would like to receive a separate PlusPortals 
login, they should send an email as described above from 
their preferred email account. 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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FUNDRAISER: We encourage all students, 
parents and staff to register your Kroger Plus 
card online at Kroger.com/communityrewards 
Just click on Enroll.  You can then search for 
Heritage Christian Academy or enter the HCA 
NPO# 88737, and link your Kroger Plus card   
to the school. Individual purchases will begin 
counting toward the HCA athletic department 
within 7-10 business days of registering your 
Kroger Plus card online. 

 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Aug 16 Tue North Hardin Home 5:00 
Aug 23 Tue Pleasant View Home 4:30 
Aug 27 Sat OPEN 
Sep 06 Tue Springfield Away 5:00 
Sep 08 Thr Pleasant View Away 4:30 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 15 Thr OPEN 
Sep 17 Sat Micah Home 12:00 

 

 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Aug 15 Mon Olmstead Away 5:30 
Aug 22 Mon Adairville Home 5:30 
Aug 25 The Hopkinsville Home 5:30 
Aug 30 Tue UHA Away 6:00 
Sep 01 Thr Olmstead Home 5:30 
Sep 09 Fri Hopkinsville Home 5:30 
Sep 09 Fri UHA Home 6:00 
Sep 12 Mon South Haven Home 4:30 
Sep 13 Tue Lewisburg Away 5:30 
Sep 16 Fri Hopkinsville Away 5:30 
 
 
 

Soccer  Varsity 

Aug 13 Sat Somerset Home 12:00 
Aug 19-20  Bosse Tourny Away TBA 
Aug 23 Tue Highland Latin Home 4:00 
Aug 25 Thr North Hardin Away 5:00 
Aug 27 Sat Clk Soccer Club Home 12:00 
Sep 02 Fri Assumption Away 4:30 
Sep 10 Sat Immaculate Home 12:00 
Sep 15 Thr Clk Soccer Club Away 7:00 
Sep 17 Sat Trinity-Sr. Night Home 12:00 

Sep 24 Sat Somerset Away 12:00 
 
 

Soccer  Middle School 

Aug 18 Thr UHA Away 5:30 
Aug 22 Mon Todd County Home 6:00 
Aug 27 Sat Christian Co Home 10:00 

Aug 29 Mon Franklin Simp Away 6:00 
Sep 01 Thr Franklin Simp Home 6:00 
Sep 06 Tue Logan County Away 4:30 
Sep 10 Sat Christian Co Home 10:00 
Sep 17 Sat Clk Soccer Club Home TBA 
Sep 19 Mon UHA Home 5:30 
Sep 20 Tue Clk Soccer Club Away 6:00 

The HCA Athletic Department is proud to  

announce a brand new sport!   

Cross Country Track is now available to 
Middle and High School students!  This is a 
fall sport that competes from September to 
November.  If you are interested in being a 
part of our inaugural season, please contact 
Mr. David Taylor or Mrs. Amy Goodwin this 
week for additional information! 


